Tuition and Other Fees - Refund Schedule for Spring Semester 2024
This is your refund amount:
(A $5 processing fee will be deducted)
If Withdrawal is . Graduate / Post Doctorate Doctorate Doctorate
completed by this Date: Undergraduate Cal State TEACH (CST) Credential Program Baccalaureate E ion Nursing Practic Phvslcal Ther
(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$2,283.50 $3,489.50 $1,932.00 $3,330.00 $2,550.50 $3,948.50 $2,700.50 $4,206.50 $6,537.50 $8,253.50 $9,216.50
0-6 7+ 0-6 7+ 0-6 7+ 0-6 7+ 0-7+ 0-7+ 0-7+
Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units
Refund Refund Refund Refund Refund Refund Refund Refund Refund Refund Refund
Prior to January 18, 2024 Withdrawals prior to 01/18/2024 will be 100% refunded

1/18/2024 [ Wednesday 2,263 3,458 1,915 3,300 2,528 3,913 2,676 4,169 6,479 8,179 9,134
1/19/2024 | Thursday 2,242 3,427 1,897 3,270 2,505 3,877 2,652 4,131 6,420 8,105 9,051
1/20/2024 Friday 2,222 3,395 1,880 3,240 2,482 3,842 2,628 4,093 6,361 8,031 8,968
1/21/2024 | Saturday 2,201 3,364 1,862 3,210 2,459 3,806 2,603 4,055 6,302 7,956 8,885
1/22/2024 Sunday 2,181 3,332 1,845 3,180 2,436 3,771 2,579 4,017 6,243 7,882 8,802
1/23/2024 Monday 2,158 3,298 1,826 3,147 2,410 3,731 2,552 3,975 6,178 7,800 8,710
1/24/2024 | Tuesday 2,137 3,266 1,808 3,117 2,387 3,696 2,528 3,937 6,119 7,725 8,627
1/25/2024 [ Wednesday 2,117 3,235 1,791 3,087 2,364 3,660 2,503 3,899 6,060 7,651 8,544
1/26/2024 | Thursday 2,096 3,203 1,774 3,057 2,341 3,625 2,479 3,862 6,001 7,577 8,461
1/27/2024 Friday 2,076 3,172 1,756 3,027 2,318 3,589 2,455 3,824 5,943 7,502 8,378
1/28/2024 | Saturday 2,055 3,141 1,739 2,997 2,295 3,554 2,430 3,786 5,884 7,428 8,295
1/29/2024 Sunday 2,035 3,109 1,721 2,967 2,273 3,518 2,406 3,748 5,825 7,354 8,212
1/30/2024 Monday 2,014 3,078 1,704 2,937 2,250 3,483 2,382 3,710 5,766 7,280 8,129
1/31/2024 | Tuesday 1,994 3,046 1,687 2,907 2,227 3,447 2,358 3,672 5,707 7,205 8,046
2/1/2024 [ Wednesday 1,973 3,015 1,669 2,877 2,204 3,412 2,333 3,634 5,648 7,131 7,963
2/2/2024 | Thursday 1,952 2,984 1,652 2,847 2,181 3,376 2,309 3,597 5,590 7,057 7,880
2/3/2024 Friday 1,930 2,949 1,633 2,814 2,155 3,336 2,282 3,554 5,524 6,974 7,788
2/4/2024 Saturday 1,909 2,917 1,615 2,784 2,132 3,301 2,258 3,517 5,465 6,900 7,705
2/5/2024 Sunday 1,888 2,886 1,598 2,754 2,109 3,265 2,233 3,479 5,407 6,826 7,622
2/6/2024 Monday 1,868 2,854 1,580 2,724 2,086 3,230 2,209 3,441 5,348 6,751 7,539
2/7/2024 Tuesday 1,847 2,823 1,563 2,694 2,063 3,194 2,185 3,403 5,289 6,677 7,456
2/8/2024 [ Wednesday 1,827 2,792 1,546 2,664 2,040 3,159 2,160 3,365 5,230 6,603 7,373
2/9/2024 | Thursday 1,806 2,760 1,528 2,634 2,017 3,123 2,136 3,327 5,171 6,529 7,290
2/10/2024 Friday 1,786 2,729 1,511 2,604 1,994 3,088 2,112 3,289 5,112 6,454 7,207
2/11/2024 | Saturday 1,765 2,697 1,493 2,574 1,972 3,052 2,087 3,252 5,053 6,380 7,124
2/12/2024 Sunday 1,745 2,666 1,476 2,544 1,949 3,017 2,063 3,214 4,995 6,306 7,041
2/13/2024 Monday 1,724 2,635 1,459 2,514 1,926 2,981 2,039 3,176 4,936 6,231 6,958
2/14/2024 | Tuesday 1,701 2,600 1,439 2,481 1,900 2,942 2,012 3,134 4,870 6,149 6,866
2/15/2024 | Wednesday 1,681 2,568 1,422 2,451 1,877 2,906 1,988 3,096 4,812 6,075 6,783
2/16/2024 | Thursday 1,660 2,537 1,405 2,421 1,854 2,871 1,963 3,058 4,753 6,000 6,700
2/17/2024 Friday 1,640 2,505 1,387 2,391 1,831 2,835 1,939 3,020 4,694 5,926 6,617
2/18/2024 | Saturday 1,619 2,474 1,370 2,361 1,808 2,799 1,915 2,982 4,635 5,852 6,535
2/19/2024 Sunday 1,598 2,443 1,352 2,331 1,785 2,764 1,890 2,945 4,576 5777 6,452
2/20/2024 Monday 1,578 2,411 1,335 2,301 1,762 2,728 1,866 2,907 4,517 5,703 6,369
2/21/2024 | Tuesday 1,557 2,380 1,318 2,271 1,739 2,693 1,842 2,869 4,459 5,629 6,286
2/22/2024 | Wednesday 1,537 2,348 1,300 2,241 1,716 2,657 1,817 2,831 4,400 5,555 6,203
2/23/2024 | Thursday 1,516 2,317 1,283 2,211 1,694 2,622 1,793 2,793 4,341 5,480 6,120
2/24/2024 Friday 1,496 2,286 1,265 2,181 1,671 2,586 1,769 2,755 4,282 5,406 6,037
2/25/2024 | Saturday 1,473 2,251 1,246 2,148 1,645 2,547 1,742 2,713 4,217 5,324 5,945
2/26/2024 Sunday 1,452 2,219 1,229 2,118 1,622 2,511 1,718 2,675 4,158 5,249 5,862
2/27/2024 Monday 1,432 2,188 1,211 2,088 1,599 2,476 1,693 2,637 4,099 5,175 5,779
2/28/2024 | Tuesday 1,411 2,157 1,194 2,058 1,576 2,440 1,669 2,600 4,040 5,101 5,696
2/29/2024 | Wednesday 1,391 2,125 1,177 2,028 1,553 2,405 1,645 2,562 3,981 5,026 5,613
3/1/2024 | Thursday 1,370 2,094 1,159 1,998 1,530 2,369 1,620 2,524 3,923 4,952 5,530
3/2/2024 Friday 1,350 2,062 1,142 1,968 1,507 2,334 1,596 2,486 3,864 4,878 5,447
3/3/2024 Saturday 1,329 2,031 1,124 1,938 1,484 2,298 1,572 2,448 3,805 4,804 5,364
3/4/2024 Sunday 1,308 1,999 1,107 1,908 1,461 2,262 1,547 2,410 3,746 4,729 5,281
3/5/2024 Monday 1,288 1,968 1,090 1,878 1,438 2,227 1,523 2,372 3,687 4,655 5,198
3/6/2024 Tuesday 1,267 1,937 1,072 1,848 1,416 2,191 1,499 2,335 3,628 4,581 5,115
3/7/2024 |Wednesday 1,245 1,902 1,053 1,815 1,390 2,152 1,472 2,293 3,563 4,498 5,023
3/8/2024 | Thursday 1,224 1,870 1,036 1,785 1,367 2,116 1,447 2,255 3,504 4,424 4,940
3/9/2024 Friday 1,203 1,839 1,018 1,755 1,344 2,081 1,423 2,217 3,445 4,350 4,857
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3/10/2024 | Saturday 1,183 1,808 1,001 1,725 1,321 2,045 1,399 2,179 3,386 4,275 4,774
3/11/2024 Sunday 1,162 1,776 983 1,695 1,298 2,010 1,375 2,141 3,328 4,201 4,691
3/12/2024 Monday 1,142 1,745 966 1,665 1,275 1,974 1,350 2,103 3,269 4,127 4,608
3/13/2024 | Tuesday 1,121 1,713 949 1,635 1,252 1,939 1,326 2,065 3,210 4,052 4,525
3/14/2024 | Wednesday 1,101 1,682 931 1,605 1,229 1,903 1,302 2,028 3,151 3,978 4,442
3/15/2024 | Thursday 1,080 1,651 914 1,575 1,206 1,868 1,277 1,990 3,092 3,904 4,359
3/16/2024 Friday 1,060 1,619 896 1,545 1,183 1,832 1,253 1,952 3,033 3,830 4,276
3/17/2024 | Saturday 1,039 1,588 879 1,515 1,160 1,797 1,229 1,914 2,975 3,755 4,194
3/18/2024 Sunday 1,016 1,653 860 1,482 1,135 1,757 1,202 1,872 2,909 3,673 4,101
3/19/2024 Monday 996 1,521 842 1,452 1,112 1,722 1,177 1,834 2,850 3,599 4,018
3/20/2024 | Tuesday 975 1,490 825 1,422 1,089 1,686 1,153 1,796 2,792 3,524 3,935
3/21/2024 | Wednesday 955 1,459 808 1,392 1,066 1,650 1,129 1,758 2,733 3,450 3,853
3/22/2024 | Thursday 934 1,427 790 1,362 1,043 1,615 1,105 1,720 2,674 3,376 3,770
3/23/2024 Friday 913 1,396 773 1,332 1,020 1,579 1,080 1,683 2,615 3,301 3,687
3/24/2024 | Saturday 904 1,382 765 1,319 1,010 1,564 1,069 1,666 2,589 3,268 3,650
3/25/2024 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - -

No refunds are allowed on or after Saturday, March 23, 2024.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or

to the 60th percentile of the semester. For Spring 2024, first day of instruction is January 18, 2024, and the last day of exams is
May 16, 2024. Each day within the semester is 1/110 of the semester.

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule. Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly from what

is shown on this schedule.
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